
PVC-U-LIKE EU Partners 

Germany - DE Website 

Kemo Cyberfashion https://www.kemo-cyberfashion.de/ 

Bizarre Lifestyle https://bizarre-lifestyle.com/ 

Dudea https://www.dudea-latexshop.de/en/ 

Erotik Exklusiv http://www.erotik-exklusiv.de/html/index.htm 

Funplastic https://www.funplastic.de/ 

Kunzmann GMBH https://kunzmann.com/ 

Hauteng https://www.hauteng.de/ 

Gum http://langeverlag.com/ 

Messinger https://messinger-fashion-brands.de/ 

Save Express https://www.saveexpress.de/ 

AB versand https://ab-versand.de/ 

Plastichosen https://plastikhosen.com/ 
 

France- FR Website 

Demonia https://www.demonia.com/ 

  

Netherlands - NL Website 

Mince  https://www.mince.nl/ 

ABDL Factory https://abdlfactory.com/ 

  

Finland website 

Antishop https://antishop.fi/ 
 

Belgium- BE website 

Bondage Life https://www.bondagelife.be/nl/ 

Boutique Minuit http://boutiqueminuit.com/shop/en/ 

Czechoslovakia- CZ Website 

Latex Fashion https://www.ltx.cz/ 

Hungary- HU Website 

Latex HU https://latex.hu/  
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